
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

ALIYEV, KHALID 2001 91
GULIYEV, Barat 2002 49
JAHANGIROV, Javid 2002 36

DEMKOVICH, Kirill 2000 53
MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei 2001 27
SHANTSOU, Uladzislau 2001 54

BOBROV, Ilian 2000 16
GULJAJEV, Igor 2000 13
MEISTER, Andri 2001 52
SERHOVETS, Maksim 2000 2

GEDZO, Leon 2001 28
KIIROJA, Jaron 2002 40
PALUSAAR, Nikita 2000 70
TAMMISTE, Paul Mark 2001 82

LINNAMAGI, Georg 2000 58
PREDE, Oliver 2001 83
SMIRNOV, Nikita 2001 75

AHOKAS, Ville 2000 88
JUTILA, Julius 2001 44
KALLIO, Matias 2001 41
SKOGSTER, Amos 2000 65

AHOKAS, Aleksi 2000 72
HEINAMAA, Akseli 2002 18
OJALA, Tuomas 2001 51
STENVALL, Rurik 2000 67

EARL, Jack 2000 97
LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 2001 96
PAHKALA, Pyry 2002 84
PIRHONEN, Petri 2002 78

ALNO, Andrea 2002 62
ERIKSSON, Filip 2000 68
KERANEN, Miika 2001 95
SVERKER, Samuel 2001 63

DANDANELL, Ulrik 2000 59
JEPPESEN, Tobias 2001 29
JIBREUS, Herman 2001 56
SCHMEKEL, Filip 2001 89

DAHLBO, Benjamin 2001 34
EEG, Sven Marcus 2000 20
GEITUNG, Tomas 2000 48
STRAUMOY, Truls 2000 24

BARTELEMY, Rollan 2000 33
BELOZEROV, Mikhail 2000 10
FEDOROV, Roman 2000 1
KOROVIN, Igor 2000 9

LISOVSKIY, Alexander 2000 21
PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy 2001 6
SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 2001 14
SPIRIN, Mikhail 2000 3



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BORISOV, Igor 2002 42
DENISOV, Sergey 2000 15
MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy 2000 17
ZAGITOV, Rafael 2000 3

CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 2001 39
CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 2000 12
LEE, Simon Renjie 2003 69

BJORKBACK, Nils 2000 30
FOGEMAN, Martin 2000 5
LINDVALL, Gustav 2001 76
POUSETTE, Hugo 2001 45
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Seed Team Name Club Team Members Country Team Rank Notes
1 RUSSIA BARTELEMY, Rollan; BELOZEROV, Mikhail; FEDOROV, Roman; KOROVIN, Igor RUS 6,666667
2 RUSSIA 2 LISOVSKIY, Alexander; PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy; SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy; SPIRIN, Mikhail 7,666667
3 ESTONIA SERHOVETS, Maksim; GULJAJEV, Igor; BOBROV, Ilian; MEISTER, Andri EST 10,33333
4 RUSSIA 3 BORISOV, Igor; DENISOV, Sergey; MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy; ZAGITOV, Rafael RUS 11,66667
5 NORWAY DAHLBO, Benjamin; EEG, Sven Marcus; GEITUNG, Tomas; STRAUMOY, Truls NOR 26
6 SWEDEN BJORKBACK, Nils; FOGEMAN, Martin; LINDVALL, Gustav; POUSETTE, Hugo SWE 26,66667
7 SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi; CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui; LEE, Simon Renjie 40
8 BELARUS SHANTSOU, Uladzislau; DEMKOVICH, Kirill; MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei BLR 44,66667
9 FINLAND 2 AHOKAS, Aleksi; HEINAMAA, Akseli; OJALA, Tuomas; STENVALL, Rurik FIN 45,33333
10 ESTONIA 2 GEDZO, Leon; KIIROJA, Jaron; PALUSAAR, Nikita; TAMMISTE, Paul Mark EST 46
11 INTERNATIONAL 2 DANDANELL, Ulrik; JEPPESEN, Tobias; JIBREUS, Herman; SCHMEKEL, Filip 48
12 FINLAND AHOKAS, Ville; JUTILA, Julius; KALLIO, Matias; SKOGSTER, Amos FIN 50
13 AZERBAIJAN GULIYEV, Barat; JAHANGIROV, Javid; ALIYEV, KHALID AZE 58,66667
14 INTERNATIONAL 1 ALNO, Andrea; ERIKSSON, Filip; KERANEN, Miika; SVERKER, Samuel FIN 64,33334
15 ESTONIA 3 LINNAMAGI, Georg; PREDE, Oliver; SMIRNOV, Nikita 72
16 FINLAND 3 EARL, Jack; LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari; PAHKALA, Pyry; PIRHONEN, Petri FIN 86
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6 PAHKALA, Pyry 1 1 5 5 BELOZEROV, Mikhail 3

5 PIRHONEN, Petri 3 4 10 5 BARTELEMY, Rollan 1

4 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 3 7 15 5 FEDOROV, Roman 2

6 PAHKALA, Pyry 0 7 20 5 BARTELEMY, Rollan 1

4 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 2 9 25 5 BELOZEROV, Mikhail 3

5 PIRHONEN, Petri 1 10 30 5 FEDOROV, Roman 2

4 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 3 13 35 5 BARTELEMY, Rollan 1

6 PAHKALA, Pyry 1 14 40 5 FEDOROV, Roman 2

5 PIRHONEN, Petri 2 16 45 5 BELOZEROV, Mikhail 3

Referee: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

3 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei 3 3 3 3 OJALA, Tuomas 6

1 DEMKOVICH, Kirill 6 9 9 6 HEINAMAA, Akseli 5

2 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau 6 15 14 5 STENVALL, Rurik 4

1 DEMKOVICH, Kirill 5 20 16 2 OJALA, Tuomas 6

3 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei 5 25 16 0 STENVALL, Rurik 4

2 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau 4 29 26 10 HEINAMAA, Akseli 5

1 DEMKOVICH, Kirill 5 34 30 4 STENVALL, Rurik 4

2 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau 0 34 30 0 OJALA, Tuomas 6

3 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei 11 45 41 11 HEINAMAA, Akseli 5

Referee: VESELOVSKIY, Fedor (RUS)

3 JUTILA, Julius 5 5 2 2 EEG, Sven Marcus 6

1 AHOKAS, Ville 4 9 10 8 GEITUNG, Tomas 5

2 KALLIO, Matias 6 15 13 3 STRAUMOY, Truls 4

1 AHOKAS, Ville 5 20 14 1 EEG, Sven Marcus 6

3 JUTILA, Julius 2 22 19 5 STRAUMOY, Truls 4

2 KALLIO, Matias 8 30 26 7 GEITUNG, Tomas 5

1 AHOKAS, Ville 5 35 28 2 STRAUMOY, Truls 4

2 KALLIO, Matias 5 40 33 5 EEG, Sven Marcus 6

3 JUTILA, Julius 4 44 45 12 GEITUNG, Tomas 5

Referee: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (UF / SWE)



6 DENISOV, Sergey 5 5 4 4 JAHANGIROV, Javid 3

5 ZAGITOV, Rafael 5 10 5 1 ALIYEV, KHALID 1

4 MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy 5 15 9 4 GULIYEV, Barat 2

6 DENISOV, Sergey 2 17 13 4 ALIYEV, KHALID 1

4 MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy 8 25 18 5 JAHANGIROV, Javid 3

5 ZAGITOV, Rafael 5 30 19 1 GULIYEV, Barat 2

4 MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy 0 30 21 2 ALIYEV, KHALID 1

6 DENISOV, Sergey 10 40 29 8 GULIYEV, Barat 2

5 ZAGITOV, Rafael 5 45 30 1 JAHANGIROV, Javid 3

Referee: LINDROOS, Hilding (? HELSM / FIN)

3 ERIKSSON, Filip 4 4 5 5 SERHOVETS, Maksim 6

1 KERANEN, Miika 3 7 10 5 BOBROV, Ilian 5

2 ALNO, Andrea 8 15 14 4 GULJAJEV, Igor 4

1 KERANEN, Miika 1 16 20 6 SERHOVETS, Maksim 6

3 ERIKSSON, Filip 7 23 24 4 GULJAJEV, Igor 4

2 ALNO, Andrea 5 28 30 6 BOBROV, Ilian 5

1 KERANEN, Miika 7 35 30 0 GULJAJEV, Igor 4

2 ALNO, Andrea 5 40 34 4 SERHOVETS, Maksim 6

3 ERIKSSON, Filip 5 45 39 5 BOBROV, Ilian 5

Referee: CAO, Junjie (OSI FEKTING / NOR)

3 POUSETTE, Hugo 4 4 3 3 DANDANELL, Ulrik 6

1 LINDVALL, Gustav 5 9 10 7 JEPPESEN, Tobias 5

2 BJORKBACK, Nils 5 14 10 0 SCHMEKEL, Filip 4

1 LINDVALL, Gustav 0 14 11 1 DANDANELL, Ulrik 6

3 POUSETTE, Hugo 6 20 13 2 SCHMEKEL, Filip 4

2 BJORKBACK, Nils 10 30 29 16 JEPPESEN, Tobias 5

1 LINDVALL, Gustav 5 35 30 1 SCHMEKEL, Filip 4

2 BJORKBACK, Nils 5 40 35 5 DANDANELL, Ulrik 6

3 POUSETTE, Hugo 5 45 40 5 JEPPESEN, Tobias 5

Referee: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)



3 GEDZO, Leon 5 5 0 0 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 6

1 PALUSAAR, Nikita 5 10 5 5 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 5

2 KIIROJA, Jaron 5 15 7 2 LEE, Simon Renjie 4

1 PALUSAAR, Nikita 5 20 11 4 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 6

3 GEDZO, Leon 5 25 13 2 LEE, Simon Renjie 4

2 KIIROJA, Jaron 3 28 23 10 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 5

1 PALUSAAR, Nikita 7 35 29 6 LEE, Simon Renjie 4

2 KIIROJA, Jaron 5 40 31 2 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 6

3 GEDZO, Leon 5 45 42 11 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 5

Referee: KAAKINEN, Kari (? EM / FIN)

3 SPIRIN, Mikhail 5 5 2 2 SMIRNOV, Nikita 6

1 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy 5 10 7 5 LINNAMAGI, Georg 5

2 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 5 15 7 0 PREDE, Oliver 4

1 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy 5 20 10 3 SMIRNOV, Nikita 6

3 SPIRIN, Mikhail 5 25 10 0 PREDE, Oliver 4

2 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 5 30 10 0 LINNAMAGI, Georg 5

1 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy 3 33 12 2 PREDE, Oliver 4

2 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 7 40 17 5 SMIRNOV, Nikita 6

3 SPIRIN, Mikhail 5 45 20 3 LINNAMAGI, Georg 5

Referee: GROENHOLM, Peter (? HELSM / FIN)

3 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei 2 2 5 5 BELOZEROV, Mikhail 6

1 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau 2 4 10 5 KOROVIN, Igor 5

2 DEMKOVICH, Kirill 4 8 15 5 BARTELEMY, Rollan 4

1 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau 5 13 17 2 BELOZEROV, Mikhail 6

3 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei 8 21 25 8 BARTELEMY, Rollan 4

2 DEMKOVICH, Kirill 4 25 29 4 KOROVIN, Igor 5

1 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau 0 25 35 6 BARTELEMY, Rollan 4

2 DEMKOVICH, Kirill 3 28 40 5 BELOZEROV, Mikhail 6

3 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei 4 32 45 5 KOROVIN, Igor 5

Referee: CAO, Junjie (OSI FEKTING / NOR)



6 FOGEMAN, Martin 2 2 5 5 ALNO, Andrea 3

5 POUSETTE, Hugo 5 7 10 5 SVERKER, Samuel 1

4 LINDVALL, Gustav 3 10 15 5 ERIKSSON, Filip 2

6 FOGEMAN, Martin 4 14 17 2 SVERKER, Samuel 1

4 LINDVALL, Gustav 2 16 20 3 ALNO, Andrea 3

5 POUSETTE, Hugo 7 23 30 10 ERIKSSON, Filip 2

4 LINDVALL, Gustav 4 27 35 5 SVERKER, Samuel 1

6 FOGEMAN, Martin 4 31 40 5 ERIKSSON, Filip 2

5 POUSETTE, Hugo 6 37 45 5 ALNO, Andrea 3

Referee: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

3 SPIRIN, Mikhail 5 5 1 1 KIIROJA, Jaron 6

1 LISOVSKIY, Alexander 5 10 5 4 GEDZO, Leon 5

2 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 5 15 9 4 PALUSAAR, Nikita 4

1 LISOVSKIY, Alexander 5 20 15 6 KIIROJA, Jaron 6

3 SPIRIN, Mikhail 5 25 16 1 PALUSAAR, Nikita 4

2 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 5 30 19 3 GEDZO, Leon 5

R PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy 5 35 22 3 PALUSAAR, Nikita 4

2 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 5 40 25 3 KIIROJA, Jaron 6

3 SPIRIN, Mikhail 5 45 25 0 GEDZO, Leon 5

Referee: GROENHOLM, Peter (? HELSM / FIN)

3 ZAGITOV, Rafael 4 4 5 5 BELOZEROV, Mikhail 6

1 DENISOV, Sergey 4 8 7 2 KOROVIN, Igor 5

2 MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy 6 14 10 3 BARTELEMY, Rollan 4

1 DENISOV, Sergey 5 19 16 6 BELOZEROV, Mikhail 6

3 ZAGITOV, Rafael 3 22 17 1 BARTELEMY, Rollan 4

2 MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy 5 27 22 5 KOROVIN, Igor 5

1 DENISOV, Sergey 3 30 29 7 BARTELEMY, Rollan 4

2 MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy 3 33 33 4 BELOZEROV, Mikhail 6

3 ZAGITOV, Rafael 12 45 41 8 KOROVIN, Igor 5

Referee: LINDROOS, Hilding (? HELSM / FIN)



3 SPIRIN, Mikhail 5 5 3 3 ALNO, Andrea 6

1 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy 5 10 4 1 ERIKSSON, Filip 5

2 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 5 15 6 2 KERANEN, Miika 4

1 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy 5 20 6 0 ALNO, Andrea 6

3 SPIRIN, Mikhail 5 25 7 1 KERANEN, Miika 4

2 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 5 30 10 3 ERIKSSON, Filip 5

1 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy 5 35 11 1 KERANEN, Miika 4

2 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 5 40 14 3 ALNO, Andrea 6

3 SPIRIN, Mikhail 5 45 18 4 ERIKSSON, Filip 5

Referee: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

6 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 2 2 5 5 ZAGITOV, Rafael 3

5 SPIRIN, Mikhail 5 7 10 5 BORISOV, Igor 1

4 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy 5 12 12 2 MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy 2

6 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 8 20 16 4 BORISOV, Igor 1

4 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy 5 25 20 4 ZAGITOV, Rafael 3

5 SPIRIN, Mikhail 5 30 21 1 MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy 2

4 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy 5 35 25 4 BORISOV, Igor 1

6 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy 5 40 26 1 MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy 2

5 SPIRIN, Mikhail 5 45 30 4 ZAGITOV, Rafael 3

Referee: KAAKINEN, Kari (? EM / FIN)

6 OJALA, Tuomas 5 5 3 3 PIRHONEN, Petri 3

5 HEINAMAA, Akseli 5 10 7 4 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 1

4 AHOKAS, Aleksi 5 15 13 6 EARL, Jack 2

6 OJALA, Tuomas 5 20 19 6 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 1

4 AHOKAS, Aleksi 5 25 23 4 PIRHONEN, Petri 3

5 HEINAMAA, Akseli 5 30 23 0 EARL, Jack 2

4 AHOKAS, Aleksi 5 35 26 3 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 1

6 OJALA, Tuomas 5 40 29 3 EARL, Jack 2

5 HEINAMAA, Akseli 5 45 32 3 PIRHONEN, Petri 3

Referee: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (UF / SWE)



3 JAHANGIROV, Javid 5 5 5 5 AHOKAS, Ville 6

1 ALIYEV, KHALID 3 8 10 5 KALLIO, Matias 5

2 GULIYEV, Barat 4 12 15 5 SKOGSTER, Amos 4

1 ALIYEV, KHALID 4 16 20 5 AHOKAS, Ville 6

3 JAHANGIROV, Javid 2 18 25 5 SKOGSTER, Amos 4

2 GULIYEV, Barat 1 19 30 5 KALLIO, Matias 5

1 ALIYEV, KHALID 5 24 32 2 SKOGSTER, Amos 4

2 GULIYEV, Barat 9 33 39 7 AHOKAS, Ville 6

3 JAHANGIROV, Javid 3 36 45 6 KALLIO, Matias 5

Referee: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

6 DANDANELL, Ulrik 3 3 5 5 SERHOVETS, Maksim 3

5 JEPPESEN, Tobias 2 5 10 5 GULJAJEV, Igor 1

4 JIBREUS, Herman 3 8 15 5 BOBROV, Ilian 2

6 DANDANELL, Ulrik 6 14 19 4 GULJAJEV, Igor 1

4 JIBREUS, Herman 3 17 25 6 SERHOVETS, Maksim 3

5 JEPPESEN, Tobias 2 19 30 5 BOBROV, Ilian 2

4 JIBREUS, Herman 3 22 35 5 GULJAJEV, Igor 1

6 DANDANELL, Ulrik 4 26 40 5 BOBROV, Ilian 2

5 JEPPESEN, Tobias 5 31 45 5 SERHOVETS, Maksim 3

Referee: KAAKINEN, Kari (? EM / FIN)

3 SMIRNOV, Nikita 3 3 5 5 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 6

1 PREDE, Oliver 3 6 7 2 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 5

2 LINNAMAGI, Georg 3 9 13 6 LEE, Simon Renjie 4

1 PREDE, Oliver 3 12 20 7 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 6

3 SMIRNOV, Nikita 4 16 25 5 LEE, Simon Renjie 4

2 LINNAMAGI, Georg 2 18 29 4 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 5

1 PREDE, Oliver 7 25 35 6 LEE, Simon Renjie 4

2 LINNAMAGI, Georg 2 27 40 5 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 6

3 SMIRNOV, Nikita 3 30 45 5 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 5

Referee: VESELOVSKIY, Fedor (RUS)



6 JUTILA, Julius 1 1 5 5 HEINAMAA, Akseli 3

5 KALLIO, Matias 4 5 10 5 OJALA, Tuomas 1

4 AHOKAS, Ville 5 10 15 5 STENVALL, Rurik 2

6 JUTILA, Julius 3 13 20 5 OJALA, Tuomas 1

4 AHOKAS, Ville 1 14 25 5 HEINAMAA, Akseli 3

5 KALLIO, Matias 6 20 30 5 STENVALL, Rurik 2

4 AHOKAS, Ville 6 26 35 5 OJALA, Tuomas 1

6 JUTILA, Julius 13 39 40 5 STENVALL, Rurik 2

5 KALLIO, Matias 3 42 45 5 HEINAMAA, Akseli 3

Referee: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

6 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 4 4 5 5 SERHOVETS, Maksim 3

5 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 1 5 9 4 MEISTER, Andri 1

4 LEE, Simon Renjie 2 7 15 6 BOBROV, Ilian 2

6 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 3 10 20 5 MEISTER, Andri 1

4 LEE, Simon Renjie 2 12 25 5 SERHOVETS, Maksim 3

5 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 2 14 30 5 BOBROV, Ilian 2

4 LEE, Simon Renjie 2 16 35 5 MEISTER, Andri 1

6 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 2 18 40 5 BOBROV, Ilian 2

5 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 0 18 45 5 SERHOVETS, Maksim 3

Referee: KAAKINEN, Kari (? EM / FIN)

6 SERHOVETS, Maksim 5 5 5 5 HEINAMAA, Akseli 3

5 BOBROV, Ilian 3 8 10 5 OJALA, Tuomas 1

4 GULJAJEV, Igor 7 15 13 3 STENVALL, Rurik 2

6 SERHOVETS, Maksim 5 20 19 6 OJALA, Tuomas 1

4 GULJAJEV, Igor 5 25 24 5 HEINAMAA, Akseli 3

5 BOBROV, Ilian 5 30 26 2 STENVALL, Rurik 2

4 GULJAJEV, Igor 5 35 26 0 OJALA, Tuomas 1

6 SERHOVETS, Maksim 5 40 28 2 STENVALL, Rurik 2

5 BOBROV, Ilian 5 45 30 2 HEINAMAA, Akseli 3

Referee: VESELOVSKIY, Fedor (RUS)



6 ALNO, Andrea 1 1 5 5 KOROVIN, Igor 3

5 ERIKSSON, Filip 4 5 10 5 FEDOROV, Roman 1

4 SVERKER, Samuel 2 7 15 5 BELOZEROV, Mikhail 2

6 ALNO, Andrea 4 11 20 5 FEDOROV, Roman 1

4 SVERKER, Samuel 1 12 25 5 KOROVIN, Igor 3

5 ERIKSSON, Filip 3 15 30 5 BELOZEROV, Mikhail 2

4 SVERKER, Samuel 8 23 34 4 FEDOROV, Roman 1

6 ALNO, Andrea 0 23 40 6 BELOZEROV, Mikhail 2

5 ERIKSSON, Filip 2 25 45 5 KOROVIN, Igor 3

Referee: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (UF / SWE)

3 KIIROJA, Jaron 4 4 5 5 FOGEMAN, Martin 6

1 GEDZO, Leon 5 9 10 5 POUSETTE, Hugo 5

2 PALUSAAR, Nikita 0 9 10 0 LINDVALL, Gustav 4

1 GEDZO, Leon 9 18 13 3 FOGEMAN, Martin 6

3 KIIROJA, Jaron 7 25 20 7 LINDVALL, Gustav 4

2 PALUSAAR, Nikita 5 30 25 5 POUSETTE, Hugo 5

1 GEDZO, Leon 5 35 25 0 LINDVALL, Gustav 4

2 PALUSAAR, Nikita 4 39 34 9 FOGEMAN, Martin 6

3 KIIROJA, Jaron 6 45 36 2 POUSETTE, Hugo 5

Referee: GROENHOLM, Peter (? HELSM / FIN)
Referee: VESELOVSKIY, Fedor (RUS)

3 KIIROJA, Jaron 4 4 5 5 DEMKOVICH, Kirill 6

1 GEDZO, Leon 4 8 10 5 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei 5

2 PALUSAAR, Nikita 0 8 10 0 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau 4

1 GEDZO, Leon 7 15 18 8 DEMKOVICH, Kirill 6

3 KIIROJA, Jaron 6 21 20 2 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau 4

2 PALUSAAR, Nikita 3 24 26 6 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei 5

1 GEDZO, Leon 11 35 34 8 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau 4

2 PALUSAAR, Nikita 3 38 38 4 DEMKOVICH, Kirill 6

3 KIIROJA, Jaron 5 43 45 7 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei 5

Referee: LINDROOS, Hilding (? HELSM / FIN)



6 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 1 1 5 5 KALLIO, Matias 3

5 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 5 6 10 5 SKOGSTER, Amos 1

4 LEE, Simon Renjie 6 12 15 5 JUTILA, Julius 2

6 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 4 16 17 2 SKOGSTER, Amos 1

4 LEE, Simon Renjie 7 23 23 6 KALLIO, Matias 3

5 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 7 30 28 5 JUTILA, Julius 2

4 LEE, Simon Renjie 3 33 35 7 SKOGSTER, Amos 1

6 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi 5 38 38 3 JUTILA, Julius 2

5 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui 6 44 45 7 KALLIO, Matias 3

Referee: CAO, Junjie (OSI FEKTING / NOR)

3 ALIYEV, KHALID 4 4 5 5 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 6

1 JAHANGIROV, Javid 6 10 9 4 PIRHONEN, Petri 5

2 GULIYEV, Barat 5 15 10 1 PAHKALA, Pyry 4

1 JAHANGIROV, Javid 5 20 13 3 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 6

3 ALIYEV, KHALID 0 20 13 0 PAHKALA, Pyry 4

2 GULIYEV, Barat 10 30 19 6 PIRHONEN, Petri 5

1 JAHANGIROV, Javid 5 35 28 9 PAHKALA, Pyry 4

2 GULIYEV, Barat 5 40 32 4 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 6

3 ALIYEV, KHALID 5 45 41 9 PIRHONEN, Petri 5

Referee: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (UF / SWE)

6 LINNAMAGI, Georg 3 3 5 5 JEPPESEN, Tobias 3

5 SMIRNOV, Nikita 5 8 10 5 SCHMEKEL, Filip 1

4 PREDE, Oliver 3 11 15 5 DANDANELL, Ulrik 2

6 LINNAMAGI, Georg 2 13 20 5 SCHMEKEL, Filip 1

4 PREDE, Oliver 2 15 25 5 JEPPESEN, Tobias 3

5 SMIRNOV, Nikita 3 18 30 5 DANDANELL, Ulrik 2

4 PREDE, Oliver 5 23 35 5 SCHMEKEL, Filip 1

6 LINNAMAGI, Georg 3 26 40 5 DANDANELL, Ulrik 2

5 SMIRNOV, Nikita 5 31 45 5 JEPPESEN, Tobias 3

Referee: CAO, Junjie (OSI FEKTING / NOR)



3 JEPPESEN, Tobias 5 5 2 2 JAHANGIROV, Javid 6

1 JIBREUS, Herman 4 9 10 8 GULIYEV, Barat 5

2 DANDANELL, Ulrik 6 15 12 2 ALIYEV, KHALID 4

1 JIBREUS, Herman 5 20 17 5 JAHANGIROV, Javid 6

3 JEPPESEN, Tobias 5 25 18 1 ALIYEV, KHALID 4

2 DANDANELL, Ulrik 5 30 22 4 GULIYEV, Barat 5

1 JIBREUS, Herman 5 35 24 2 ALIYEV, KHALID 4

2 DANDANELL, Ulrik 5 40 27 3 JAHANGIROV, Javid 6

3 JEPPESEN, Tobias 5 45 31 4 GULIYEV, Barat 5

Referee: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

6 LINNAMAGI, Georg 5 5 1 1 PIRHONEN, Petri 3

5 SMIRNOV, Nikita 5 10 2 1 PAHKALA, Pyry 1

4 PREDE, Oliver 5 15 5 3 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 2

6 LINNAMAGI, Georg 5 20 9 4 PAHKALA, Pyry 1

4 PREDE, Oliver 5 25 11 2 PIRHONEN, Petri 3

5 SMIRNOV, Nikita 5 30 13 2 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 2

4 PREDE, Oliver 5 35 16 3 PAHKALA, Pyry 1

6 LINNAMAGI, Georg 4 39 22 6 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari 2

5 SMIRNOV, Nikita 6 45 37 15 PIRHONEN, Petri 3

Referee: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)



CDTTME
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 RUSSIA 2
2 RUSSIA 3 RUS
3 RUSSIA RUS
4 INTERNATIONAL 1 FIN
5 BELARUS BLR
6 ESTONIA 2 EST
7 SWEDEN SWE
8 NORWAY NOR
9 ESTONIA EST
10 FINLAND 2 FIN
11 FINLAND FIN
12 SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL
13 INTERNATIONAL 2
14 AZERBAIJAN AZE
15 ESTONIA 3
16 FINLAND 3 FIN



CDTTME
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
CAO, Junjie NOR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAAKINEN, Kari FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LINDROOS, Hilding FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOOSUS, Martti EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI, Denis EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RASMUSSEN, Bjorn SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VESELOVSKIY, Fedor RUS Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


